
BUS TICKET PRICE: $50 RETURN

TO BLUESFEST
PICK UP & DROP OFF LOCATION THURS  17TH APR FRI 18TH APR SAT 19TH APR SUN 20TH APR

BALLINA
KERR STREET 

(HUNGRY JACKS) JOIN THE WAITLIST

EAST BALLINA
BAYVIEW DRIVE ESTATE - 

OLD COAST ROAD JOIN THE WAITLIST

SKENNARS HEAD HEADLANDS DRIVE JOIN THE WAITLIST

LENNOX HEAD
BALLINA STREET (PROF 

CENTRE) JOIN THE WAITLIST

ARRIVES AT BLUESFEST

FROM BLUESFEST
DEPARTS LOCATION THURS  17TH APR FRI 18TH APR SAT 19TH APR SUN 20TH APR

bluesfest
BALLINA & 

LENNOX HEAD JOIN THE WAITLIST

2025 BUS ROUTES & TIMES
Services are subject to change without notice. 

Tickets are to be pre-purchased from bluesfest.com.au 
Times are subject to traffic conditions.
This service is operated by CDC NSW. BALLINA · LENNOX HEAD

9:00pm till midnight
looping every 60 mins

12:15PM

12:25PM

12:30PM

12:40PM

1:00PM
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