

2025 BUS ROUTES & TIMES

Services are subject to change without notice.

Tickets are to be pre-purchased from bluesfest.com.au

Times are subject to traffic conditions.

This service is operated by CDC NSW.

BALLINA · LENNOX HEAD

BUS TICKET PRICE:

\$50 RETURN

TO BLUESFEST

PICK UP & DROP OFF	LOCATION	THURS 17TH APR	FRI 18TH APR	SAT 19TH APR	SUN 20TH APR	
BALLINA	KERR STREET (Hungry Jacks)	JOIN THE WAITLIST	12:15PM			
EAST BALLINA	BAYVIEW DRIVE ESTATE - OLD COAST ROAD	JOIN THE WAITLIST	12:25PM			
SKENNARS HEAD	HEADLANDS DRIVE	JOIN THE WAITLIST	12:30PM			
LENNOX HEAD	BALLINA STREET (PROF CENTRE)	JOIN THE WAITLIST	12:40PM			
ARRIVES AT BLUESFEST				1:00PM		

FROM BLUESFEST

DEPARTS	LOCATION	THURS 17TH APR	FRI 18TH APR	SAT 19TH APR	SUN 20TH APR
BLUESFEST	BALLINA & Lennox Head	JOIN THE WAITLIST		9:00PM TILL MIDNIGHT Looping Every 60 Mins	